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INSTALL AT 35' SPACING
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48'' X 48''

CLOSED

LEFT LANE

W20-5 L W4-2L

48'' X 48'' 48'' X 48''

AHEAD

CLOSED

LEFT LANE

W20-5 L

THROUGH THE INTERSECTION.
ENFORCEMENT WILL GUIDE TRAFFIC 
BE PUT INTO FLASH AND LAW
THROUGHOUT THIS PHASE. SIGNAL WILL 
LAW ENFORCEMENT WILL BE UTILIZED 

INSTALLATION PRIOR TO MERGING TAPER.

INSTALL ADVANCED WARNING SIGNS ALONG US 25 AS SHOWN ABOVE. END 

US 25 (MCDOWELL STREET)

OF BRIDGE #76
END REHABILITATION 

24'' X 24''

R3-2
1

48'' X 48''

W12-1

2

36'' X 12''

R6-1 RONE WAY3

1

1

1

2

3

3

3

1

1

3

PLANS PREPARED BY:

NC LICENSE NO. F-1524  (704) 549-4260
CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

8210 UNIVERSITY EXECUTIVE PARK DR., SUITE 220
DRMP, INC.
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BEGIN 100' TAPER

END 100' TAPER
BEGIN 175' MERGING TAPER

PHASE II

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TEMPORARY

BRIDGE #76

INSTALL AT 25' SPACING

DO NOT IMPACT CROSSWALK
INSTALL AT 15' SPACING IN RADIUS

CONSTRUCTION.
NOT IMPACTED THROUGHOUT 
ENSURE RAILROAD OPERATIONS IS 
UNDERNEATH BRIDGE #76 TO 
ANY WORK ON/NEAR THE RAILROAD 
NORFOLK SOUTHERN RAILWAY FOR 
WITH NCDOT DIVISION 13 AND 
CONTRACTOR MUST COORDINATE 

15BPR.128.3
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